GIORGIO-BORMAC

Via della Meccanica, 25, 41012 Carpi (MO) - Italy
+39 059 653274 - info@giorgiobormac.com

DBR 55 DIGITAL
REFRACTOMETER 0-55 Brix

Code: 44000073

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Performance

Brix accuracy +0,2%
Temperature accuracy +1,0°C

Temperature compensation

Brix measuring range
temperature measurement range
Brix resolution

Temperature Resolution

Working temperature

Features

Yes, O ... + 60 °C automatic
0,0 ... 55,0 % Brix
0,0...70,0°C
01%
0,1°C

10,0...60,00°C

Feeds

Dimensions and weight

Dimensions (WxDxH)
Weight
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58X36X122 mm

0.15 kg



